AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Implementation Workgroup
Monday, January 14, 2013, 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. / Eastern

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
- MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Complete Discussion on Request for Comment Regarding the Stage 3
Definition of Meaningful Use of Electronic Health Records (EHRS)

- Continuing discussion from 1/9/2013

- Summary comments needed for HIT Standards Committee presentation on
1/16/13

Public Comments
Adjourn



